Description Code
 300 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (34 cm)  ANRES300WDI
 400 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (40,5 cm)  ANRES400WDI
 700 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (54 cm)   ANRES700WDI
 1000 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (70 cm)  ANRES1000WDI
Electric Heaters with Switch
3-way unions for inserting the electric heaters
Description Code
1/2” white, 3-way T - union  ATRACTFMF 01
1/2” chromium plated, 3-way T - union  ATRACTFMF 50
Description Code
 300 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (35 cm), white  ANRE03009SP 01
 400 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (42 cm), white  ANRE04009SP 01
 700 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (54 cm), white   ANRE07009SP 01
 1000 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (71 cm), white  ANRE10009SP 01
 300 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (35 cm), chrome plated  ANRE03009SP 50
 400 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (42 cm), chrome plated  ANRE04009SP 50
 700 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (54 cm), chrome plated  ANRE07009SP 50
 1000 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (71 cm), chrome plated  ANRE10009SP 50
Electric Heaters with Electronic Control
Electric Heaters with Wireless Electronic Control
Description Code
 300 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (35 cm), white  ANRE0300RSP 01
 400 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (42 cm), white  ANRE0400RSP 01
 700 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (54 cm), white   ANRE0700RSP 01
 1000 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (71 cm), white  ANRE1000RSP 01
 300 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (35 cm), chrome plated  ANRE0300RSP 50
 400 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (42 cm), chrome plated  ANRE0400RSP 50
 700 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (54 cm), chrome plated  ANRE0700RSP 50
 1000 W complete with two 1/2” T and one 1/2” plug (71 cm), chrome plated  ANRE1000RSP 50